
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
ITZIG, Kapell
ITZIG, Kiirch
SANDWEILER, Am Eck
SANDWEILER, Rue d'Itzig
SANDWEILER, Apdikt
SANDWEILER, Koschterjanshaff
OETRANGE, Prisong
OETRANGE, Trengen Knapp
OETRANGE, Kurzebierg
MOUTFORT, Kapell
MOUTFORT, Kiem
ERSANGE, Irseng
TRINTANGE, Trenteng
ROEDT, Reidt
BOUS, Kiirch
BOUS, Kapell
ERPELDANGE (BOUS), Rollengerstrooss
ERPELDANGE (BOUS), Scheierbierg
ERPELDANGE (BOUS), Emeringerhaff
ELLANGE, Martialis
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Rue J. Dolibois
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Av. G.D. Charlotte
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Vor Howent
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale

3550

A 

Altm
07:05
07:05
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:16
07:17
07:19
07:21
07:21
07:23
07:24
07:24
07:30
07:31
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:39
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:47

Explications:
A = lu-ve scol
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N° de courses 

Régime de circulation

Exploitant
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Ecole Internationale
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Vor Howent
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Av. G.D. Charlotte
MONDORF-LES-BAINS, Rue J. Dolibois
ELLANGE, Martialis
ERPELDANGE (BOUS), Emeringerhaff
ERPELDANGE (BOUS), Scheierbierg
ERPELDANGE (BOUS), Kraizgaass
ERPELDANGE (BOUS), Rollengerstrooss
BOUS, Kapell
BOUS, Kiirch
ROEDT, Reidt
TRINTANGE, Trenteng
ERSANGE, Irseng
MOUTFORT, Kiem
MOUTFORT, Kapell
OETRANGE, Kurzebierg
OETRANGE, Trengen Knapp
OETRANGE, Prisong
SANDWEILER, Koschterjanshaff
SANDWEILER, Rue d'Itzig
SANDWEILER, Am Eck
ITZIG, Kiirch
ITZIG, Kapell

5471

J 

Altm
12:25
12:27
12:28
12:29
12:32
12:36
12:36
12:37
12:38
12:39
12:40
12:45
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:58
12:59
13:04
13:04

5741

c 

Altm
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:17
13:21
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:30
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:39
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:49
13:49

6821

Ñ 

Altm
16:10
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:17
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:23
16:25
16:26
16:31
16:32
16:33
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:39
16:42
16:44
16:47
16:47
16:53
16:53

Explications:
J  = ma, je scolaires
c = je, ve périodes scolaires
Ñ  = lu, ma, me, ve périodes scolaires
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